il X /-0O0-4Y)

‘UJdll SNOWROTARY

" ; 5 A

P e ) s
an 55055@ S8 @ &3¢
SélFSn EEDA G o

I =

. ﬁ#ﬁ'ﬁﬂi‘i@ ﬁ e Y

7 o

e ;
=



MmaxERECONT

L oW FIZFSR550BE, FSR550BS &, FSRGSDAZ@?-‘/‘V{X/un—ﬁU—@Eﬁ:’ﬁ’:f)i'
|
oIRINTEDET,

9 FSR550B&IZG510L—6 0xvvv; FSR550BSAIIGH 1 OL—-E—-152xvY |
‘/iSJ:UFSRGSOAZﬂiiGTIOL—E—fSZJ’-7"/‘"/’5:@:'??3] LT8O ET,

3. ﬁﬂﬁﬁi@ﬁ%ﬂi%ﬂ‘?éﬂ@%ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁwLi“«a"c
FSR550B {1 FSR550B-1-1-00 71 —24 COMP 1 ?

L REBRRLT 7 VAMERRECHATE. |
SRS . TOMOMBRAERALIT LHRET. RURAORRICEOZT,

5, %%wﬁ%uﬁﬂﬁ&wmlamﬁib‘&U%%%E%K&@%E?%%%ﬁ%@?@ﬁp
HobLBHTEFS Vo

GENERAL INFORMATION

-

1. This parts list covers parts for FSR550B, FSR550BS & FSR650A model. E

-

o i = -
1 2. GS510L-60 engire is mounted on FSRS50B, G510L-E-152 is on FSR550BS and G710L-E-624
is on FSR650A.

3. Please place your order in the following manner. d -
Key No. Parts No. Parts Name Quantity |

FSR550B 14 FSR550B-1-1-00 FRAME COMP. 1 -+

< 4. Use “FUJII GENUINE PARTS” exclusively for servicing.

Other products, although they may appear similar, may result in loss in performance and/of

shorter service life.

5. This parts list is subject to change without prior notification (due to higher cost in materials} :

and processing, and to design changes.)




B X
GROUP INDEX

Z2/— w—%2Y FSR550B+FSR550BS-FSR650A
MITSUBISHI SHOWTHROWER FSR550B - FSR550BS - FSR650A

D o
(FQZO‘JC‘)SX) ?4?90‘70—%?th‘?2

Iyvy ¢EC 88 (FQ'.JDCGS‘X ) ? R-25-5-
. A 3y~ )
ENGINE CTA (FGp095x) | astels - 23204
4 - 29003~ 2087
FSR550B, FSR550BS 22 P3s, &
G510L-60, G510L-E-152 :

FSRE50A R - M

Vv

- il

T —LBXU v FLBE 58
FRAME & HANDLE SECTION =~ rrrmrrrreee

No. 1

7T vvoa REEE
No. 2 o, VRAEE UE SRR 6 SRR 5 OSSR 62
TENSION OPERATED SECTION
BAEERE (1) .
NO.B T e e e e e e e e b e 66 [\
POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION (1) ==
No. 4 A EEBEER (2) ' L v
®%  POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION (2) ~~ """ """ "™ s\l ]
- &
OB e e e SRR B e e e ehika TRl 72 |

CRAWLER TRACTION SECTION

i N b — R (r 1
o. LT GABEISEETIG " " = e o7 rouws wa soxinn s s ss o 76 :

No7 TTHTETT-ABLTYa— EHR (FSR550 BA) ;
" AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE SECTION (FSRs508) """ """ """ 8

A=HAToTr—2BLTY2— rBKE (FSR550BS « FSR 650 Af)

Ngg@: T TN M T AR 86 \

Nog 70737 4 ‘
®%  BLOWERVANESECTION "~~~ " e 5

A -3 8%
No. 10 B e e s s i SR e R i 96
AUGER VANE SECTION

mEed YTy A _ ;
'.' IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII







v F VB %

Nol 7Z7L—4aBLUN
FRAME & HANDLE SECTION




Nl Z7Zv—saBXUO,»v FrBE

FRAME & HANDLE SECTION

RHES & 3 - K 5 F4 @\ ¥ 3] # i =)
Key No. Part Code Part Name Qty Standard Remarks
1-1 FSR550B-1-1-00 7 b—4 COMP 1 FSR550B-BS Al
S eesissisegssmg 1 ] e
1-11 FSR650A-1-1-00 7 =4 COMP 1 FSR650A H
FRAME cOmP. T [T
2 | 290 0B i e s 1
COVER, BOTTOM
1-3 Fa b 6 M6 x 10
e SR
14 SW 6 M6
' WASHER, SPRING .
156 FSR550B-4-1-00 v Fav COMP 1 FSR550B-BS A}
CHANDLE comp. TR0
1-5-1 | FSR650A4-1-00 AV EL COMP 1 FSRE50A f
T HANDLE comp, T
16 O 1520 4 M8 x 20
BOLT
1-7 SW 4 M8
'WASHER, SPRING T
1-8 FSR550B-4-2-00A >3 0 COMP 1 05 orowy
| PANEL comp. T CCDEC 2307 4
19 I L 3 2 M8 x 20
SCREW
1-10 W 3 L > 3 M8
S
1-11 SW 3
| WASHER,SPRING T
1-12 | FSR550B4-3-00 77 9F Yy COMP 1
" BRACKET COMP., CLUTCH
1-13 FSR550B-4-4-0 HA K 1
CPLATE, GUIDE T
1-14 Hwu b _ 2 M6 x 12
R
1-15 S-W 2 M6
" WASHER, SPRING T
1116 | 1392507) 2¢7Gl | Jexn -—2 1
1310022 Y7 T maRk T 1 A
117 13-9-189 o AVYYE =—2 1
1310002 | mARk T 1 WA
1-18 13186~ g = ] 1 G I
1310003 | MARK T 1 WA
1-19 13-9-183 FYa w—7 1 FSR550B fi
130004 T [TmaRk T T - L
1-19-1 13-9-207 FYa =—2 1 FSRG50BS
MARK T | FSRe50A F




Nl 7Vv—aBLU~YFLVBERKR
FRAME & HANDLE SECTION




No.2. 7 vva v BIEBEK%
TENSION OPERATED SECTION

30
31 2
35
36
37 23 20
~ G
- 3 ‘




N2 FvvavigEER
TENSION OPERATED SECTION

RuEE| ® B 2 - & % 9 s %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Standard Remarks
2-1 | FSR550B4-5-00 ~YY 7 L— COMP
 LEVER COMP., CHANGE 777
2-2 HMD750-8-9-0 f’_?‘__f ‘TW‘— _____ / 7' ________________________
 KNOB, CLUTCH LEVER 77
23 | FSR550B4-6-0 ~x _ _
SPRING T
24 £ 74 * M10
BT ——
25 F A M10
B —
26 | FSR550B4-7-0 FavVo, b
N
2:7 AT oozttt LHSAS
BALL,L T
28 Lo Z 2R i ] M8
NUT
29 S W ] M8
" WASHER, SPRING T
2-10 | FSR55084-8-00 78T 27yFvs— COMP
CLUTCH LEVER COMP., BLOWER
211 | HMS-300-8-18-0 =X e
KNOB
2-12 Sa s . M10
| WASHER
2-13 2 3x 20
T PIN, SPLIT
214 | FSR550B4-9-0 7297
L
215 eI¥LE: M6
| WASHER,PLAIN T .
2-16 wyey 25x 16
CPIN, SPLIT
2-17 | FSR5508-4-10-0 WAl b s e A AT
ROD, BLOWER CLUTCH ’
2-18 ] M6
BT
2-19 | HD-8-16 2z S0 AY 9F9TF B ] #/%
b/ | m0tena- u-3- SPRING, DRIVE CLUTCH AL
220 | KS550B4-1-00 Y9399 35y F L= COMP
" LEVER COMP., DRIVE CLUTCH > 2
221 | FSRSS0B-4-230 . . | ¥Ya—F V4% ] o e Sk
| L v itni s WIRE CHUTE 59 .y,
222 | FSR550B-4-14-0A . 11 R
' " SETPIN, LEVER
“‘\\_. %__-CE:A:’E] Ay [ S s L ] ‘
351 v
63



" . e
N2 Fvvav#BEREG
TENSION OPERATED SECTION
RitES| ® & 23 - ¥ (-} & B | 8 | *
Key No. Part Code Part Name Q'ty Standard Remarks
2-23 Exg bt 1 E4
| SNAPRING,E T 2
224 | KS550B-4-2-0 Y9392 55Fa.y, b 1
.  ROD, DRIVE CLUTCH 77~
2-25 A 1 M6
CWASHER T
2-26 EYNREY 1 L7 6
SPRING, SPLIT T
227 | FSRI00680 g .| wa-b RFPyy 1
Y/ \mosboph -t o SPRING, CHUTE
228 | 13-9-187 yYay w—y 1
1310005MARI<1 """ T
2-29 |~ FSR550B8-4-20-01 Ya— b Lsv— 1
" LEVER, CHUTE T
2:30 |© FSR5508-4-21-00 ¥ Ll oM ] 1
V| r5eEt08-p-D1-00A | ARM COMP.
2-31 a5 & H b 1 M8 x 20 (7T)
[ BOLT T
232 | FSR550B-4-22-0 ey 1
PIN
2-33 S W 1 M6
| WASHER, SPRING )
2-34 $of EE M6
BT
235 | FSR550B-4-6-0 NG 1
CSPRING T
2-36 EFHFHE 1 M10
s et i |
2-37 a2 2 M10
T
238 | 4106-401-005-0 IKORANARTY v wyry/ oy 1
" WASHER, RUBBER 77
2.39 EZHH R 1 mé
CWASHER T
2-40 7y ey 1 5343
CPIN, SPLIT T o x12
bt Ay
/o .
224/ ZSQECOR-Y-2%—rip  ZAT 95 Kot o L 29
> fSRECOA~-E-0| A 77
> mé T F '

v mp owr P 7

65




A o

No.3. B i{zEBAFR (1)
POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION (1)




No 3. BB (1)

POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION (1)

RHBS| ® & 23 - ¥ & % -S| ® i %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Qty Standard Remarks
31 FSR550B-2-1-0 e 1
8 xs KpB-2-0-0 PULLEY T e 7, SR W)
3-2 | HLS-500DK-2-22-0 L A R
WASHER, ¢ 30
33 [ oyel-wel- 09800 | ¥ ] 1 5x5x 20
KEY
34 B s 1 m8
NUT '
35 gew ] 1 M8
WASHER, SPRING
3-6 FSR550B-2-2-00 ok 2 RS COMP i) 1
DISK COMP., TRANSMISSION
37 B TR e ] 1 S25
SNAP RING, C
3-8 FSR550B-2-3-0B 75vy 1
FLANGE
39 FSR550B-2-50-0A TyvaA 1 MB2015-
BUSH, A 31FDU
3-10| FSR550B-2-51-0 0 - R MB2020DU
BUSH, B
an | aAs A ] 3 | M8x20
BOLT
312 L W e S 3 | m8
WASHER, SPRING
3-13| FSR550B-2-6-00 He 7Y vy COMP 1
" COUPLING cCOMP.
3-14 E#g b A7 2 E-9
""" SNAPRING, E 7]
3-15| FSR550B-2-18-00 #—v3a—4 COMP 1
" YORK COMP.,MAIN
3-16 | FSRB110-3-6-B 25V ARW 2
"UMETAL, CRANK T
3-17 | FSR550B-2-19-0 o b 1
..... e
3-18 ESHH R 2 M8
| R
3-19 7Yy 2 2.5x 16
SRS
3-20 | FSR550B-2-20-00 739F T—4 COMP 1
""ARM COMP., CLUTCH |
3-21| FSR550B-2-21-0 S 1
i
3-22 70y 1 3x16
1 e
3-23 | FSR550B-2-22-0 27 7 |
"SPRING
3-24 | FSR550B-2-48-0 | g ] 3.
WASHER

67




No.d. ByJ){zERMR (2)
POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION (2)




No 4 B{=EBAGR (2)
POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION (2)

AmES| ® & 2 - ¥ 8 % m | 8 w | %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Q'ty Standard Remarks
41 | FSRS508-27.0 IAIAE PER IR
gh33-92-06-00 WHEEL, FRICTION
42 K 3 M6 x 16 (7T)
BOLT
43 S W ] 3 M6
WASHER, SPRING
44 | FSR550B-2-8-0A wHYvekz g
BOSS, FRICTION WHEEL
4-5 BT ATHT it s 1 $-25
SNAP RING, C
46 | FSR5508-2-9-00A _€=#vvy COMP 1
SHAFT COMP., PINION |
4-7 AT Y e 1 3x20
PIN, SPRING
48 | FSR550B-2-10-0 AEN X s 1
CAP, METAL
49 R BB ] 1 620122
, BEARING, BALL
4-10 TEER R AR s 1 R-32
SNAP RING, C
41 R ) 8 M6 x 16
) BOLT ‘
412 S W e o 3 | M6
WASHER, SPRING
413 R-B-B 1 690422
BEARING, BALL
4-14 Fravrio I R-37
T LA . |
4-15 FSR550B-2-11-0 TAFS ¥+ 1
o
416 | , =—Fn XTYS 1 TLA1416
VTA 4 ©-00/60 [gERRING NEEDLE
417 | FSR550B-2-12-0 T4 K7 U7 1
R
418 | /¢ gl — oo (O FI4 4y b Tyw 2 14x26x 1.5
“WASHER, DRYMET
419 e 1 M8
_____ J
4-20 SW e M8
“WASHER, SPRING
4-21 2 Y M6 x 12 (7T)
 BOLT
4-22 LW e s s e ] 1 Mé
WASHER, SPRING
4-23 | FSR550B-2-13-008 s ¥9vs COMP_ | 1
" SHAFT COMP., DRIVE
424 | FSR550B-2-14-0A Frh—2 1




Nod. Byi{zEBAGR (2)
POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION (2)

REs| ® & =2 - ¥ & % m%| 8 ¥ ] #
Key No. Part Code Part Name Q'ty Standard Remarks
425 | FSR5508B-2-50-0A Fyva A 1 DU F54~TY) v 7
TBUSH. A MB2015-31FDU
4-26 FSR550B-2-49-0 FgPa € 1 DUFZA~7Y) o
BUSH c MB2015DU
427 | FSR550B-2-15-0 SRyky 1
3 “PACKING T
428 | FSR550B-2-16-0 Oy 7 ] 2
" WASHER, LOCK
4-29 L 2 |M6x25(7T)
BOLT
4-30 Hu b 3 M6 x 16 (7T)
‘BOLT :
4-31 Sew 5 M6
WASHER, SPRING |
432 | FSR550B-2-17-0 Lol A A T
 BRACKET, METAL
433 Fob 2 M8
e
4-34 S W 2 M8
WASHER, SPRING 7
435 | FSR5508-2-50-0A Tyv¥a A N DU K54 ~7Y) 7'
TBUSH A T MB2015-31FDU
4.36 | FSR550B-2-51-0 Fuiiis B 1 1 DU KA ~<T)»4
BUSH, B MB2020DU
437 | FSR550B-2-23-00 b5v2 3—2 COMP 1
“YORK COMP., TRANSMISSION |
4-38 | FSR550B-2-24-00 5 vz 7—24 COMP 1
“"“ARM COMP., TRANSMISSION
4-39 aH & Ewub 1 M8 x 20
e _
440 . b 1 M8
B
441 | FSR550B-2-470 R I P
""PACKING, OIL RUBBER | o
442 MS-300-10-0 PRy, 1
" CUSHION, RUBBER
443 FSR550B-2-6-00 Ay 7Yy COMP 1
""COUPLING COMP.
4-44 FSRB110-36-B 25 VI AR N -
" 'METAL, CRANK
4-45 E#4 +27 1 E-9




r_______— =3

No.5 27 o— 7Bk
CRAWLER TRACTION SECTION




50 ¢€DB ->-2(-00

i K

7 2

D

2264
2 -3(en8

Ne5 2 a— 7B =057
broop,  2MC pr b Seny
CRAWLER TRACTION SECTION
RuEs| ® & 23 - ¥ 8 & m | 8 w | %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Qty Standard Remarks
5-1 FSR550B-2-30-0B 27 aky b 2
SPROCKET T ©
5-2 FSR550B-2-62-0A z ) Ny b 2 96 x 65
""" h 'I'\}'E'}""'""""""""'""'“'""'“"""""'"‘“"“' Y
53 It S 2 | ™8
WASHER '
54 7 2 $2.5x 20
i G ——
55 FSR550B-2-34-00 Zby7 FH4EZ COMP | 2
"STOP WASHER comp.
56 FSR550B-2-32-0C TAFS 2
el S e s
57 | _ I FyYa 4 | A1L=2#80)
V#0PO8-C2220 [gisi 80B-2220
5-8 FSR550B-2-33-0B FAKS Tyva U7 2
"SHAFT, IDLERBUSH . 7
5.9 aH &b 2 M8 x 20 (7T)|.
e — SSRS———
5-10 S.W 2 m8
| "WASHER, SPRING
5-11 | FSR550B-2-35-00B 74 F3 Y7 COMP ‘ 1
TSHAFT cCOMP., IDLER
5-11-1| FSR650A-2-1-00 T4 ¥3 Y7 COMP : oo | FSRES0AM
“SHAFT COMP., IDLER
512 | FSR450C-4-31-00 Aby st HFT 1 FSR5508-BS F
“'BRACKET, STOPPER
5-12-1| FSR650A-2-2-0 Rt B |1 | FSRB50A /i
BRACKET, STOPPER =
5-13 b7 H A 2 M8 FSREBUB .. |
5-13-1 TWASHER T Mi2 'FSR6S0AM
5-14 2RIBNE . b2 M8 x 16 | FSRS5508B-BS/]
5-14-1 oLt T 2 M8 x 25 (7T)| Fsresoam
5-15 S -W 2 M8
"WASHER, SPRING ]
5-16 FSR450C-4-34-0 9 b E¥ 1 FSR550B-BS Fj
PN SET T
5-16-1| FSR650A-2-3-0 £y b EV 1 FSRB50A Al
B S
5-17 7 e 2 | 2)_( 12 FSR550B-BS
5-17-1 TRIN sPLIT T 2 7] 320 | FsmesoArs
518 | FSR450C4-33-0A ATV IAN SR ] ] FSRG508-8SF
SPRING, COIL
5-19 EAigbrr i E-12 FSRE5508-BS
5-19-1 SNAPRING. E P =TT R
520 | FSR550B-2-36-0 E—bh 734yt 2
f'"'é'ﬁ}tié'kéfgg}i: """"""""""""""""
-_P-’"_/ "

73




F5 260 3

No.5 7 vo— 7B%
CRAWLER TRACTION SECTION

RHES m & = K oo % #E # % {is E:y
Key No. Part Code Part Name Q'ty Standard Remarks
521 SYEE Y 2 S-38
"SNAPRING,C ]
5.22 afgE2FEwNL 4 M8 x 16
oLt T
5-23 S W ] a M8
" WASHER, SPRING
5-24 | FSR650A-2-8-00 yo—3€—s COMP 2 FSRES0A T
" BEAM COMP., CRAWLER '
5-25 W, % L RE 4 ms
NUT
5-26 S-W 2 M8
WASHER, SPRING T
5.27 T e ¥A 4 M8
, ; ’Q‘i’{@ \WASHER T
528 | ZKT0p=>-70 -0 2””3# ..... e A | 2 | 122060
: RAWLER, ENDLESS RUBBER
529 |~ FSR550B-2-52-0 —] R®Py Fe—r 4 1 FSR650A
PLATE
5-29-1 | FSR650A-2-4-0 et K]\?,?_M 1 FSRB50A i
PLATE )
5-30 FSR650A-2-5-00 7y»y cowp 1 FSR650A
""HOOK COMP )
531 | FSR650A-2-6-0 797 vezr ' 1 2 FSRE50A /i
" HOOK SHAFT
532 | FSR450C-1-35-0 CHAE 2 FSRE50A /i
WASHER o
533 _aggkrr ] 2 | M8x30(7T)| FsResoar &
BOLT
5-34 F o b _ 1 2 M8 (S - Wih)| Fsresoa
s |
5-35 FSR650A-2-7-0 Je2 ARFV¥y 1 FSR650A.
"SPRING, HOOK
536 | FSR550B-2-38-00 Zpv—s¢ COMP | 2
" SCRAPER
537 LAFEFEME  MEYLG 4
BOLT
5-38 S - W o 4
| WASHER, SPRING
539 [ HM-242 I e
WASHER
5-40 aH & Ew b 2 M8 x 90
B e




No.6. N b4 — 2BEF
RaT40. 12 BELT CASE SECTION




N6 ~wnb4r—=2BEE
BELT CASE SECTION
RLEE| ® & 3 - ¥ 2 % m | 8 B | m %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Qty Standard Remarks
6-1 FSR550B-2-40-00 Sk —2 COMP 1 FSR5508-BS /i
9 " CASE COMP.,BELT ]
6-1-1 | FSRE50A-2--00 _Nwby—z COMP 1 FSRE50A fi
%8 Y% L0 ko lér) - >-3-00 | CASE COMP., BELT
62 £ b 2 M6 x 12 (4T)
/ ~BOLT ]
63 £ 5 H & 4 M6
T BB e
64 S - W 4 M6
: e —
6-56 ;FSR55OB-2-41-0 S x| T¥I¥T=Y DB 8L A, 1 FSR550B-BS
1L, FREDB->-5/-pA |~ PHLLEYENGINE~ | 035 4Pl A
6-5-1 L FSR650A-2-10-0 2 « R =Y 1 - FSRE50A f
N rswitph 200/ | PULLEY,ENGINE a5 &r7/9 )

66 | Veabh (yoay) 1 [LA82vy K |Fsrssopess
661 |/ 494 A-3¢ V-BELT A-35 L I | FSR6S0AM
67 || &vs. 25 (B3| vautr (FmT) 1 LB-30%# L | FSRE608-BS i
6-7-1 €0 A (833 veELT T LB-324 L ~| FSRE50AM

6-8 FSR450C-1-28-00LA ~ubad#z (L) 1 1
" PUSH (L), BELT
6-9 FSR550B-2-42-00 | ~“wbA4x COMP 1 FSR550B-BSfi
PUSH COMP., BELT |
6-9-1 FSR450C-1-28-00LA ~uvbA4xz COMP i 1 FSRE50AF’
PUSH COMP., BELT o .
6-10 aHEEN P 2 Mmtr‘ JEnY
o
6-11 S W 2 M8
" WASHER, SPRING -
612 EFHFH 2 M8
e e |
613 | FSR5508-2-50-00 | Z Pt COME s 1 RETRE I
COVER COMP., ENGINE b6e04  pion |
6-14 TBILY  csrmmspssansssomsesass sy 3 M6 x 12
 BOLT
6-15 Sew 3 M6
WASHER, SPRING
6-16 ESHH 3 M6
‘ | "WASHER _
6-17 | FSR5508-2-46-00 Y a4 vh— COMP 1 Vatrango|ls. 70 7 L
------------------------------------------------------------------------ oo (@ ¢Cvss  auh
COVER COMP., RECOIL 4204 oo~
6-18 | FSR5508-4-16-01 20y b Lt i
" LEVER, THROTTLE ]
619 | FSR5508-4-16-03 bk y b FL—} 1
M8 x 16
M8




N
No6 ~ov b — 2BA% kSR 20a-t7ex
. ’ kgbtT - - (O
BELT CASE SECTION sk b
FSRLECA - Y- —o
RnEs| ®m & 2 - ¥ e % mu| | w | %
4 Key No. Part Code Part Name Q'ty Standard Remarks
- 6-22 uFor 1 M8
""" NnutT.O
6-23 ¥ % FHEA 1 M8
| WASHER, CONICAL SPRING o
6-24 gt 2 M6 x 16
“soLT
| 6-25 S - W 2 M6
TWASHER, SPRING T T C
“ 626 _ LETIHR b2 | MO
WASHER 5 2N A
f 627 | FSR7007-14.0 2oy b TA%  FRELOA #-2-0 [ 74O e 0 SIS
WIRE, THROTTLE 430X |exoss  puga
6-28 FSR550B4-19-0 XC'_/_J_‘)U'_{’__'_?; _________________________________________ 1 ;
KNOB, THROTTLE
6-29 | FSR550B-2-25-00 797/ 39%7—4 COMP__ | 1
" ARM COMP., BLOWER CLUTCH
6-30 | HD-2:6 T Y aY T= ] 1
"PULLEY, TENSION
6-31 Wi 0 . 2 | s12
SNAP RING-C
632 | HMS-30-1-57-000 784k Va AFYVS 1 N
"SPRING, SHIFTER SUB 7\
633 | FSR550B-2-26-00 955%7—4 COMP 4]
""ARM COMP., CLUTCH
6-34 afFgENLLE 1 M8 x 20
g mep—
TS Fx b | 1 M8
T . .
6-36 | FSR550B-2-28-00 5vvavr—4 COMP | 1 —
""ARM COMP., TENSION
637 | HMS30-1-67000 ; | ¥78+Ys A7V ¥y 1 ok
vl rew4¢vA-g-12-0 | SPRING, SHIFTER SUB )
6-38 | HMS-250-2-11-0 T T ] 1
PULLEY, TENSION
639 | FSR450-2-40-0 TYPY Y—bAse— 1
""SHEET COVER, ENGINE
640 | FSR550BS-2-1-00 Ty YynsA— COMP 1 B & 5. || Fsresoss A
COVER COMP., ENGINE (173 B e
6-40-1| FSR650A-2-11-00 Ty YvhsN— COMP 1 g‘}j; ,;.;'p - FSRE50A Al
COVER COMP., ENGINE 6 a1l s
) 6-41 ) enazxry ] 1 M6 x 15 FSR550BS i
: “schen i)
6-42 esvrr ] 1 M6 E— 8 N IN—
“WASHER 3
6-43 Foav b 2 M6 x 16 (7T)




No.6 b4 — ZBEFR
BELT CASE SECTION

Ri&Es ® & 3 - F i & i # ) ¥ fi %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Qty Standard Remarks
6-44 FSR550B-2-55-0 = T 1
R R R
6-45 + v b 4 M10
A
6-46 es¥Hx 4 M10
TWASHER
6-47 FSR550-8-6-01 #F—- 1 FSR650A




N7 A—-HTor7sr—28L0va— % (FSR550B M)
AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE SECTION (FSR550B)

M 14 13 12 38

Y/

82




No. 7

A—HT7orr—28L0va— 1B%E (FSR550BH)
AUGER BLOWER CASEI& CHUTE SECTION (FSR550B)

Rh&ES
Key No.

B & 2 - ¥

Part Code

i %
Part Name

Standard

Remarks

7-1

FSR550B-3-1-00

4 —# 7o74s —2 COMP

BLOWER CASE COMP., AUGER

20

7-2

O o A L R
BOLT

M8 x 16

7-3

WASHER, SPRING

M8

7-4

FSR550B-3-2-0

L Tb—Fay
BLADE

7-5

vk T
BOLT

M8 x 16

7-6

m8

7-7

M8

7-8

M6

79

S W
O T R——

M6

7-10

FSR550B-3-3-00

vy COMP (L)

SLEIGH COMP. (L)

FSR550B-3-4-00

/1) COMP (R)

SLEIGH COMP. (R)

IHEHENP 1

M8 x 20

M8

m8

FSR550B-3-12-000B

CHUTE ASSY

FSR550B-3-22-0

Ya—} 7\7‘_"} Vs
SPRING, CHUTE |

3211-202-005-0

WASHER

7-18

%
NUT

M6

7-19

........................................................................

WASHER, SPRING

M6

7-20

FSR700SL-6-21-0

B h2
e e—

7-21

FSR550B-8-7-0

wAE o X e
GROMMET

7-22

M8

7-23

M8

7-24

FSR550B-3-21-0

GUARD, CHUTE




No. 7.

A—#7o7sr—2BLUva— EK (FSR550B )

AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE SECTION (FSR550B)

REES B & 3 - F & % E B i ® fii =
Key No. Part Code Part Name Qty Standard Remarks
7-25 | FSR550B-3-15-0A Va—b AATF VY 1
" 'SEAT, CHUTE TURN
7-26 | FSR550B-3-20-0 Ya—bF £y F FL—1+F (B) 1
" SET PLATE (B), CHUTE |
7-27 Fw b 2 M6 x 16
BOLT T
7-28 S-W 2 M6
' WASHER, SPRING
729 2 2 M6
[ NUT
7-30  ETHHF » . 2 M6
e SRt
7-31 | FSR550B-3-18-00A  Ya—F Y Fr COMP _ 1
{ HANDLE COMP., CHUTE |
7-32 A S 1 3x20
PIN, SPLIT
7-33 | FSR550B-3-19-0 | AV Ew aF4RFys 1
BRACKET, HANDLE
734 Lo A s e ssessend] M8 x 20
BOLT
7-35 i BRI e e e e | 2 m8
WASHER
7-36 = ol S 12 m8
| WASHER, SPRING
7-37 | FSR550B-4-18-0 Sa—bAYELUELE ] 1
" RETAINER, CHUTE HANDLE
7-38 | 19-9-184 ZAbFATe—7 S N A IS R
13100006 | MARK 1 #
7-39 13-9.098 7 }lf = 9 o 1 ___________________________________________________
| 310007 | MARK T 1 A
7-40 | 13-8-004 YYzZavkvyye—y 1
R
139176 | 2xF¥—-Yv—y




N8 A—H7uo74h—z2BLUva— rBE% (FSR550BS *FSR650A )
AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE SECTION (FSR550BS, FSR650A)

86




N8 A—HTuThr—2BLTYa2— b (FSR550BS « FSRE50A )

AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE SECTION (FSR550BS, FSR650A)

GUARD, CHUTE

AuES| ® & 3 - ¥ ) % mu| | m | W =
Key No. Part Code Part Name Qty Standard Remarks
8-1 FSR550BS-3-1-00 :t - fJ?'D T’T—ZCOMP N 1 FSR550BS H
“'BLOWER CASE COMP., AUGER
8-1-1 FSR650A-3-1-00 A—#HFaTh—-2 COMP 1 FSRBE50A Al
"'BLOWER CASE COMP., AUGER
8-2 a4 KN 6 M8 x 16
_ e St
8-3 S'W 6 M8
WASHER, SPRING ]
8-4 FSR550B-3-2-0 Tlr— Fsxv 1 FSRE550BS
e S s
8-4-1 FSR650A-3-2-0 7_‘_t_/_:__r_*_{~ M4 B 1 FSR650A fj
BLADE
8-5 agsgFmt 2 M8 x 16
goLT
8-6 S oW 2 M8
"WASHER, SPRING T
8-7 + v b B 2 m8
88 R T — 5| we | FSRS508S
' NutT 7 FSRESOA
89 oS W e 5 | e [FSR5508S /i
WASHER, SPRING ' 7 FSRES0AM
8-10 FSR550B-3-3-00 v 1) COMP (L}_____ ‘ ______ 1
"SLEIGH COMP. (L)
811 | FSR550B-3-4-00 ¥y COMP (R) | 1
' TSLEIGH COMP. (R) T
8-12 aFEENLE B 4 M8 x 20
g s _
8-13. s.w ] 4 M8
WASHER, SPRING
8-14 e FHH I 4 M8
. TWASHER T
8-15 FSR550B-3-12-000B Ya—bF ASSY - 1
“CHUTE AssY
8-16 | FSR5508-3-22-00 b RPVFE cmimnsrmmsmesesemsemssnes 1
SPRING, CHUTE
8-17 3211-202-005-0 7 U‘U‘ﬂ/’f _____________________________________________________ 2
WASHER
8-18 Fu b ] 2 M6
e
819 S |2 | me
WASHER, SPRING
8-20 FSR700SL-6-21-0 Z27 /7 ________________________________________________ 1
"SPRING
8-21 FSR550B-8-7-0 PR ol ] 1
" GROMMET
'8-22 FSR550B-3-21-0 Y a—=F H—F 1




N8 #A—AT7uoF7hr—RBIVPYa2— B (FSR550BS « FSR650A )
AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE.SECTION (FSR550BS, FSR650A)

AuEs| ® & 3 - F & % m | 8 | #
Key No. Part Code Part Name Q’ty Standard Remarks
823 | FSR550B-3-15.0A va=t wAzvy 1
" SEAT, CHUTE TURN
824 | FSR550B-3-20-0 Ya—t %yt FL—t (B) | 1
" 'SET PLATE (B), CHUTE
8-25 R ] 2| MEX 16
 BOLT
826 s.w 2 | me
"WASHER, SPRING
8-27 F o b 2 M6
R L
8-28 B I A 2 M6
WASHER
829 | FSR550BS-2-2-00 AV EM #i4 K= COMP_ 1
""GUIDE BAR COMP., HANDLE '
8-30 7y ey 1 3x20
e AR
8-31 | FSR550B5-3-4-0 DTN AT AhF S e 1
BRACKET, HANDLE
8-32 EE 2 | m8x20
‘soLT
833 es¥AE 2 | ms
TWASHER
834 S W K EE: M8
WASHER, SPRING 7
835 | FSR450C-1-63-0 S et ~YFEN OHAE 1
""RETAINER, CHUTE HANDLE
8-36 A 1 M8 x 12
A ) :
837 | 13-9-008 794<=-y | N
13-10-007 MARK T 1 ik
838 | 13-8-004 R i i S 1
" MARK .
839 | 139176 2AF—Vwe—y 1
" MARK
8-40 | FSR550BS-3-3-000 Hazmhk n¥EN ASSY o 1
HANDLE ASSY, CHUTE
841 | FSR550B5-3-3-00 B 1
COIL SPRING COMP.
842 | FSR550BS-3-3-02 Ya—t AvEV B 1
"HANDLE B, CHUTE
843 | FSR70066-05 vadvr ] 1
B
844 A7V By -~ — 7 ] 2 | ¢5x36
“PIN,SPRING
845 | FSR7006-6-08 T ETE 2




No8 A—HT7uoT7hr—2BLVYa— bRF%E (FSR550BS « FSR650A )
AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE SECTION (FSR550BS, FSR650A)

RHES| ® & 3 - ¥ ) % || 8 B | W %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Q'ty Standard Remarks
8-46 7Yy 2 $1.8 x 12
T
847 Fy b (SewWtH 1 M8
et
848 Fyb ] 1 M8
NUT
849 it L 1 M8
WASHER
8-50 | FSR700-7-2-01 Ny FYa-—FH =g |1 FSR550BS A
ﬂ: ) CABLE (+)
8-50-1| FSR700-7-20-0 | sy FYI-—F@® () @\ | 1 FSR650A Fi
CABLE (+)
8:51 | FSR700-7-20-0 2y TYaA-FE) s (FE) I FSRE508S
ﬂ ¢ | CABLE (-)
851-1| FSR650A-3-6-0 A2 TASKE (@ 1 FSRE50A
CABLE (—)
852 | FSR700-7-12-0 pyy€yzIvIa 2
"RUBBER
853 | HMD750-7-29-0 dakeys 1
CAP, RUBBER
8-54 | sty y— 12N24-3
BATTERY )
855 | FSR550BS-3-5-00 NyF)—hri— COMP 4 1
" COVER COMP., BATTERY
8-56 FSR550BS-3-6-0 Wy F)—Rhat— @ef 2
""" ROD, BATTERY COVER 1
8:57 E kS e W) 2 mé s
NUT -
858 es¥HEA 2 M6
“WASHER ..
'z/f-"bﬁ ez B
/ \“"7-:3‘- ] ‘ ] >N 2003
6 & EIRLD BB .o Secos. et [O304-1Q)
":R_" HATRE T — = LCDA ,ohB -







v 89 N9 Jo72azBfk
&¢oA
BLOWER VANE SECTION A IELE
bl wB &) «ps-stof BT pn® >3/ Q D-3-1-0
AHES| ® & 23 - (=} % ) %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Standard
9-1 FSR550B-3-5-0 7ar F—)
TPULLEY, BLOWER
92 HM-2-82 hovET—Y FAFHR
"WASHER, PULLEY
9-3 afFaFw b M8 x 16
e
94 S W m8
TWASHER, SPRING T
9-5 FSR450-2-3-0 *—
et
96 FSR5508-3-6-0 FaTTs Aswn
METAL, BLOWER SHAFT
9-7 R-B-B 6204L LU
BEARING, BALL
9-8 S.W M8
WASHER. SPRING T '
9-9 ¥ b M8
e s
9-10 | FSR550B-3-7-0 o7 V7
e —
g1 T A R A ] S-17
SNAP RING-C
912 | FSR550B-3%-8-0 Fel Ly AR ‘o
' CASE, AUGER MISSION
9-13 REBE B e 6203
"BEARING, BALL
9-14 | FSR550B-3-10-0 KA FSR5508-8S Al
] DRIVE SHAFT, AUGER . 3
9-14-1| FSR650A-3-3-0 *—# 2 K9y >)
“ DRIVE SHAFT, AUGER > ]
9-15 | 3259-106-007-0 YaFVFUT) F-
TKEY MAIN SHAFT T
9-16 | FSR450-2-7-0 O a—b AP
TGEAR.WORM T
917 | FSR450-2-3-0 £
e ——
9-18 | FSR450-280 Rl 2o T B ST
GEAR, HERIGAL
9-19 | FSR450-2:9-0 L__f_:_{'f_,__T%_?_' ___________________________________________ .
CAP, SEA
9-20 AAw g=n T s R AE1127E0
OIL SEAL N
9-21 FSR450-2-11-0 Sy R Y ]
‘ PACKING
9-22 | FSR550B-3-9-0 TIIIA BN
: TMETAL, FLANGE T
" 923 | FSR450-2-13-0 .




N9 Zw7azBk
BLOWER VANE SECTION

Bl ® & =2 - ¥ ) % B | 8 B | %
Key No. Part Code Part Name Q'ty Standard Remarks
9-24 R-B+B 2 6004
BEARING, BALL T
925 G =k 70 2036 | 2 | AEI0ITR
OIL SEAL
926 | FSR450-2-14-0 57— 2
s
9-27 LR j 6 M8 x 20
o
9-28 s.w 6 M8
WASHER, SPRING
9-29 | FSR5508-3-11-00 7737 COMP / 1
g VANE COMP., BLOWER |
930 | FSR450-2-18-0 *— o
e
931 I s L 1 M8 x 20 (7T)
BOLT
932 ] 1 M8
NUT
/:,.;; RKOp-3-23 0 f*‘z.% E_s_}:ﬁt ______________________________________
L
....................................................................... T
J\ —

95




	FSR550B,FSR550BS,FSR650A
	NOTICE
	CONTENTS
	CHASSIS
	NO.1 FRAME & HANDLE SECTION
	NO.2 TENSION OPERATION SECTION
	NO.3 POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION(1)
	NO.4 POWER TRANSMISSION SECTION(2)
	NO.5 CRAWLER TRACTION SECTION
	NO.6 BELT CASE SECTION
	NO.7 AUGER BLOWER CASE & CHUTE SECTION(FSR550B)
	NO.8 AUGER BLOWER & CHUTE SECTION(FSR550BS, FSR650A)
	NO.9 BLOWER VANE SECTION

